
BAR
OPEN WINE & BEER BAR - HOURLY*
A limited stocked bar featuring domestic and import beer as well as a selection of rosé, reds, whites and a sparkling wine, 
priced per person for an allotted amount of time 

ONE HOUR 	 18
TWO HOURS 	 22
THREE HOURS 	 26
FOUR HOURS 	 35
FIVE HOURS 	 40

*$150 bartender fee per bar. One bartender per 100 guests.

OPEN BAR - HOURLY*
A fully stocked bar featuring our call or premium beverages, priced per person for an allotted amount of time.  
Hourly bars do not include cognacs or cordials

ONE HOUR 

TWO HOURS  
 
THREE HOURS  
 
FOUR HOURS  
  
FIVE HOURS  
 

22 call brands
25 premium brands
27 call brands
30 premium brands
35 call brands
40 premium brands
45 call brands
50 premium brands
50 call brands
55 premium brands
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BAR
OPEN BAR - CONSUMPTION*
A fully stocked bar featuring your choice of premium or call selection of liquors, red and white wines, domestic and 
imported beers, soft drinks, regular and sparkling mineral waters, juices and mixers. Charges are based on a per drink 
basis reflecting the actual number of drinks consumed. Prices do not include the service charge or Nevada state sales tax. 
Minimum purchase of $250

CALL BRAND COCKTAILS
PREMIUM COCKTAILS
ULTRA PREMIUM COCKTAILS
WINES BY THE GLASS
DOMESTIC BEER
IMPORTED BEER
SOFT DRINKS
JUICES
MINERAL WATERS
CORDIALS, COGNAC & PORTS
SAM’S TOWN BOTTLED WATER

9.00
12.00
14.00
8.00
6.00
8.00
4.00
5.00
3.00

13.00
3.00

*$150 bartender fee per bar. One bartender per 100 guests.

CASH BAR*
A fully stocked bar featuring premium or call selections of liquors, red and white wine, domestic and imported beers, soft 
drinks, regular and sparkling mineral waters, juices and mixer. Bartenders use a 1¼ ounce jigger for all standard drinks. 
Cash bar prices are inclusive of service charge and Nevada state sales tax. Minimum of $300

CALL BRAND COCKTAILS
PREMIUM COCKTAILS
ULTRA COCKTAILS
WINE BY THE GLASS
DOMESTIC BEER
IMPORTED BEER
SOFT DRINKS/JUICES
MINERAL WATERS
CORDIALS, COGNACS, PORTS
SAM’S TOWN BOTTLED WATER

11.00
13.00
15.00 
8.00
7.00
8.00
3.50
3.50

12.00
3.00
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BAR
BEVERAGES 

CALL LIQUOR BRANDS (subject to availability)
New Amsterdam Vodka, New Amsterdam Gin, Jim Beam Bourbon, Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Whiskey,  
Canadian Club Whiskey, Dewar’s Scotch, Bacardi Rum, Sauza Silver Tequila 
 

PREMIUM LIQUOR BRANDS (subject to availability)
Titos Vodka, Tanqueray Gin, Jack Daniel’s Whiskey, Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Crown Royal Canadian Whiskey, 
Johnny Walker Red Scotch, Bacardi Rum, Rumhaven Coconut Rum, Cazadores Blanco Tequila

CORDIALS & COGNACS (subject to availability)
Baileys, Grand Marnier, Sambuca, Kahlúa, Frangelico, Amaretto Disaronno, Courvoisier, Chambord

WINES BY THE GLASS
Wind & Grace Chardonnay, Cabernet Sauvignon, Gambino Prosecco, 14 Hands Merlot,  
Chateau St. Michelle Riesling
	

DOMESTIC BEER
Coors, Coors Light, Miller Lite, O’Doul’s, Blue Moon, unless otherwise requested 

IMPORTED BEER
Heineken, Corona, Modelo, unless otherwise requested

SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, ginger ale, club soda, tonic water 

JUICES
Orange, grapefruit, cranberry and pineapple

MINERAL WATERS
Panna & Pellegrino water
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