



BAR

OPEN WINE & BEER BAR - HOURLY*

A limited stocked bar featuring domestic and import beer as well as a selection of rosé, reds, whites and a sparkling wine, priced per person for an allotted amount of time

ONE HOUR	18
TWO HOURS	22
THREE HOURS	26
FOUR HOURS	35
FIVE HOURS	40

OPEN BAR - HOURLY*

A fully stocked bar featuring our call or premium beverages, priced per person for an allotted amount of time. Hourly bars do not include cognacs or cordials

ONE HOUR	22 call brands
	25 premium brands
TWO HOURS	27 call brands
	30 premium brands
THREE HOURS	35 call brands
	40 premium brands
FOUR HOURS	45 call brands
	50 premium brands
FIVE HOURS	50 call brands
	55 premium brands

*\$150 bartender fee per bar. One bartender per 100 guests.





BAR

OPEN BAR - CONSUMPTION*

A fully stocked bar featuring your choice of premium or call selection of liquors, red and white wines, domestic and imported beers, soft drinks, regular and sparkling mineral waters, juices and mixers. Charges are based on a per drink basis reflecting the actual number of drinks consumed. Prices do not include the service charge or Nevada state sales tax. Minimum purchase of \$250

CALL BRAND COCKTAILS	9.00
PREMIUM COCKTAILS	12.00
ULTRA PREMIUM COCKTAILS	14.00
WINES BY THE GLASS	8.00
DOMESTIC BEER	6.00
IMPORTED BEER	8.00
SOFT DRINKS	4.00
JUICES	5.00
MINERAL WATERS	3.00
CORDIALS, COGNAC & PORTS	13.00
SAM'S TOWN BOTTLED WATER	3.00

CASH BAR*

A fully stocked bar featuring premium or call selections of liquors, red and white wine, domestic and imported beers, soft drinks, regular and sparkling mineral waters, juices and mixer. Bartenders use a 1¼ ounce jigger for all standard drinks. Cash bar prices are inclusive of service charge and Nevada state sales tax. Minimum of \$300

CALL BRAND COCKTAILS	11.00
PREMIUM COCKTAILS	13.00
ULTRA COCKTAILS	15.00
WINE BY THE GLASS	8.00
DOMESTIC BEER	7.00
IMPORTED BEER	8.00
SOFT DRINKS/JUICES	3.50
MINERAL WATERS	3.50
CORDIALS, COGNACS, PORTS	12.00
SAM'S TOWN BOTTLED WATER	3.00

*\$150 bartender fee per bar. One bartender per 100 guests.





BAR

BEVERAGES

CALL LIQUOR BRANDS (subject to availability)

New Amsterdam Vodka, New Amsterdam Gin, Jim Beam Bourbon, Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey, Canadian Club Whiskey, Dewar's Scotch, Bacardi Rum, Sauza Silver Tequila

PREMIUM LIQUOR BRANDS (subject to availability)

Titos Vodka, Tanqueray Gin, Jack Daniel's Whiskey, Maker's Mark Bourbon, Crown Royal Canadian Whiskey, Johnny Walker Red Scotch, Bacardi Rum, Rumhaven Coconut Rum, Cazadores Blanco Tequila

CORDIALS & COGNACS (subject to availability)

Baileys, Grand Marnier, Sambuca, Kahlúa, Frangelico, Amaretto Disaronno, Courvoisier, Chambord

WINES BY THE GLASS

Wind & Grace Chardonnay, Cabernet Sauvignon, Gambino Prosecco, 14 Hands Merlot, Chateau St. Michelle Riesling

DOMESTIC BEER

Coors, Coors Light, Miller Lite, O'Doul's, Blue Moon, unless otherwise requested

IMPORTED BEER

Heineken, Corona, Modelo, unless otherwise requested

SOFT DRINKS Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, ginger ale, club soda, tonic water

JUICES Orange, grapefruit, cranberry and pineapple

MINERAL WATERS Panna & Pellegrino water

CATERING MENU | SAM'S TOWN | BAR